1.

Global Cashew Kernel Consumption

Quantity = 875,000MT = 2"d biggest after Almonds

Value =7 billion dollars

India
USA 150,000
Europe (EU++) 150,000
West Asia 75,000
China 75,000
Canada 25,000
Australia 15,000
Japan 10,000

ROW 100,000

275,000 ca.34%
ca. 19%
ca. 19%
ca. 9%

ca. 9%

Jointly organised by

WORLDI
CASHEW

CONVENTION
& EXHIBITION

JNEC-CI

Cashewlnfo.com

Journées Nationales e e
des Exportateurs 12-14 Feb. 2020

de Cajou

de Céte ' Ivoire Radisson Blu Hotel

Abidjan, Cote d’lvoire



1. Global Cashew Kernel Trade = 600,000MT

Vietham
India
Brazil
Africa

450,000MT
75,000MT
25,000MT
50,000MT

Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.

75%

12.5%
4.25%
8.25%

WO RI_D ‘ Jointly organised by®

CASHEW

CONVENTION
& EXHIBITION

JNEC-CI

Journées Nationales

des Exportateurs 12-14 Feb, 2020
de Cajou

Radisson Blu Hotel
Abidjan, Cote d’lvoire

de Cote d’Ivoire



