

## 1. Global Cashew Kernel Consumption

- Quantity = 875,000MT = 2<sup>nd</sup> biggest after Almonds
- Value = 7 billion dollars
- India 275,000 ca. 34%
- USA 150,000 ca. 19%
- Europe (EU++) 150,000 ca. 19%
- West Asia 75,000 ca. 9%
- China 75,000 ca. 9%
- Canada 25,000
- Australia 15,000
- Japan 10,000
- ROW 100,000

**WORLD  
CASHEW  
CONVENTION  
& EXHIBITION**



**JNEC-CI**  
Journées Nationales  
des Exportateurs  
de Cajou  
de Côte d'Ivoire

Jointly organised by  
**CashewInfo.com**<sup>®</sup>

&



12-14 Feb, 2020  
Radisson Blu Hotel  
Abidjan, Cote d'Ivoire

## 1. Global Cashew Kernel Trade = 600,000MT

Vietnam	450,000MT	ca. 75%
India	75,000MT	ca. 12.5%
Brazil	25,000MT	ca. 4.25%
Africa	50,000MT	ca. 8.25%



WORLD  
CASHEW  
CONVENTION  
& EXHIBITION



Jointly organised by  
**CashewInfo.com**<sup>®</sup>



**AEC-CI**  
ASSOCIATION DES EXPORTATEURS  
DE CAJOU COTE D'IVOIRE

**JNEC-CI**  
Journées Nationales  
des Exportateurs  
de Cajou  
de Côte d'Ivoire

12-14 Feb, 2020  
Radisson Blu Hotel  
Abidjan, Cote d'Ivoire